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INVENTORY

Folders Dates

MINUTES OF MEETINGS--Steering Committee
CORRESPONDENCE--Director
ANNUAL REPORTS

CONFERENCE AND CONVENTION FILES

Agenda 2000

Agricultural Exports

Alaska Transportation Forum

American Society of Civil Engineers

American Society of Civil Engineers——Microcomputer
Conference

Association of Asphalt Paving Technologists
International Conference

Bridge Seminar

California Transportation and Public Works
Conference

Concrete Technology Corporation

Corporate Associates Day

Durable Products Workshop--Battelle

Effective Planning Techniques National Conference

Executive Automatic Data Processing Training

Expo '86

Idaho Association of County Engineers and Road
Superintendents

Idaho Association of Highway Districts

League of American Wheelmen

Local Transportation Financing Techniques

PACCAR Chief Engineers' Meeting

Pack Forest Team Building Workshop (Public-Private

Cooperation)

Pavement Design and Rehabilitation Shortcourse

Research Management Conference (Iowa)

Rural Issues Workshop

Road Builders' Clinic

Systems Engineering and Project Management
Symposium

Transportation Center Information Seminar

Tri-Regional Technology Transfer Conference

Technical Transfer Meeting

Technology Transfer Workshop

3

2

NN

1980-83
1981-87
1983-87

1984
1985
1985
1986

1985

1983
1986

1985
1986
1984-85
1986
1988
1983
1986

1984
1984
1983
1984
1986

1986
1988
1986
1986
1983, 1986

1984
1985
1986
1985
1983
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Series Folders Dates
CONFERENCE AND CONVENTION FILES (cont'd)
Traffic Engineering 1988
Transportation Center Transportation Conference 1986
Urban Traffic Congestion Conference 2 1986
Urban Travel Demand Forecasting 1988
Washington State Transportation Conference 1985-86
Western Conference of Transportation Research
and Development Managers 3 1983, 1985
Western Technology Transfer Tri-Regional
Conference 1984
Western United States Regional Transportation
Conference 1985
Williamsburg Conference 1984
GRANT FILES
Waterproofing Membrane 4 1982-83
Washington State University Test Track 7 1983-84
Truck Axle Tire 2 1983-85
Public Access to Transportation Information 10 1981-82
Performance Measures of Public Transit 5 1982-83
Frost Action Forecast 11 1981-83
HISTORICAL TRANSPORTATION PUBLICATIONS
Parking 1945-46
Highway Legislation 1956
Land Use 1961
Safety Study 1962
Traffic Study 1962
Transport Policy 1942, 1959
Road Use Tourist Recreation 1962
Urban Traffic 1971
Transportation Planning 1944
Economic Forecasting--Economic Indicators 1971
Benefit Analysis 1965
Washington State Highway Department 1942-46
Airfields Runway--Lighting—-Airport Planning 1941
Highway Programming 1946
Motor Freight 1963
Highway Benefits 1966
Motor Freight 1966
Urban Transit 1967
Motor Vehicle Performance--Vehicle Operating
Costs 1960
SUBJECT SERIES
Alaska Trip 1984
Audit 1983
Budget 1984
Bulley (William A.) Fellowship Fund n.d.
Business Development 1984

Conference Announcements 1981-87



Box Series

SUBJECT SERIES (cont'd)
7 Conference Facilities
Coordination
Ethics
Formation of TRAC
Funding
Legislation for TRAC
Mailing List--Washington State University
Transportation Research Group
Reorganization
Research Movie
Review by national and state officials
Video
Washington State Transportation Directory

Subgroups

W.U. Technology Transfer Center. Directors
Washington. Transportation Research Board

Washington. Transportation Research Council
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Folders Dates

n.d.
1981-82
n.d.
1982
1981-84
1981-84

n.d.
1982-85
1983
1986
1983
1985-87

1985
1984
7 1984-87



