

## Records of the Washington State Transportation Center

## Inventory

Accession No: 89-063

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Records of the Washington State Transportation Center. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00185/

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

## W.U. TRANSPORTATION CENTER Accession No. 89-63

## INVENTORY

DOX	Series	Folde	ers <u>Dates</u>		
1	MINUTES OF MEETINGSSteering Committee	3	1980-83		
	CORRESPONDENCE-Director		1981–87		
	ANNUAL REPORTS		1983–87		
	CONFERENCE AND CONVENTION FILES				
	Agenda 2000		1984		
	Agricultural Exports		1985		
	Alaska Transportation Forum		1985		
	American Society of Civil Engineers		1986		
	American Society of Civil Engineers—Microcompu	ter			
	Conference		1985		
	Association of Asphalt Paving Technologists				
	International Conference		1983		
	Bridge Seminar		1986		
	California Transportation and Public Works				
	Conference		1985		
	Concrete Technology Corporation		1986		
	Corporate Associates Day	3	1984-85		
	Durable Products WorkshopBattelle		1986		
	Effective Planning Techniques National Conference	ce	1988		
	Executive Automatic Data Processing Training		1983		
	Expo '86	2	1986		
	Idaho Association of County Engineers and Road				
	Superintendents		1984		
	Idaho Association of Highway Districts		1984		
	League of American Wheelmen		1983		
	Local Transportation Financing Techniques		1984		
	PACCAR Chief Engineers' Meeting		1986		
	Pack Forest Team Building Workshop (Public-Private				
	Cooperation)	2	1986		
	Pavement Design and Rehabilitation Shortcourse		1988		
	Research Management Conference (Iowa)		1986		
	Rural Issues Workshop	2	1986		
	Road Builders' Clinic	2	1983, 1986		
	Systems Engineering and Project Management				
	Symposium		1984		
	Transportation Center Information Seminar		1985		
	Tri-Regional Technology Transfer Conference		1986		
	Technical Transfer Meeting		1985		
	Technology Transfer Workshop		1983		

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
1	CONFERENCE AND CONVENTION FILES (cont'd) Traffic Engineering Transportation Center Transportation Conference Urban Traffic Congestion Conference Urban Travel Demand Forecasting Washington State Transportation Conference Western Conference of Transportation Research	2	1988 1986 1986 1988 1985–86
	and Development Managers Western Technology Transfer Tri-Regional	3	1983, 1985
	Conference Western United States Regional Transportation Conference		1984 1985
	Williamsburg Conference		1984
	GRANT FILES	,	1000 00
2	Waterproofing Membrane Washington State University Test Track Truck Axle Tire Public Access to Transportation Information	4 7 2 10	1982–83 1983–84 1983–85 1981–82
	Performance Measures of Public Transit Frost Action Forecast	5 11	1982–83 1981–83
3	HISTORICAL TRANSPORTATION PUBLICATIONS Parking Highway Legislation		1945–46 1956
4	Land Use Safety Study Traffic Study Transport Policy		1961 1962 1962 1942, 1959
5	Road Use Tourist Recreation Urban Traffic Transportation Planning Economic ForecastingEconomic Indicators Benefit Analysis Washington State Highway Department		1962 1971 1944 1971 1965 1942–46
6	Airfields RunwayLightingAirport Planning Highway Programming Motor Freight Highway Benefits Motor Freight Urban Transit		1941 1946 1963 1966 1966 1967
	Motor Vehicle Performance——Vehicle Operating Costs		1960
7	SUBJECT SERIES Alaska Trip Audit Budget Bulley (William A.) Fellowship Fund Business Development Conference Announcements		1984 1983 1984 n.d. 1984 1981-87

W.U. Transportation Center Acc. No. 89-63 page 3

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	Dates
7	SUBJECT SERIES (cont'd) Conference Facilities Coordination Ethics Formation of TRAC Funding Legislation for TRAC Mailing List—Washington State University Transportation Research Group Reorganization Research Movie Review by national and state officials	TOTACTS	n.d. 1981-82 n.d. 1982 1981-84 1981-84 n.d. 1982-85 1983 1986
	Video Washington State Transportation Directory		1983 1985–87
	Subgroups		
	W.U. Technology Transfer Center. Directors		1985
	Washington. Transportation Research Board		1984
	Washington. Transportation Research Council	7	1984–87